KT

GROWING TOGETHER

FL 252

Description

FL 252 is a tire suitable for hay harvesting
applications with rotor rakes/tedders as well as for
logistic operations using forklifts. This tire provides
excellent durability while the specific tread pattern
ensures maximum stability during lifting operations.
U\

US Standard

Construction
% Bias
Machinery

Agriculture » Rotor Rake/ Tedder,Industrial &
Construction = Forklift

Version STANDARD
Tire Type TT
Tyre size 8.15-15

LI/SS



Dimensions US Standard
USA Code
SW (US) (in)
0D (US) (in)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load Capacity (US)

mph / psi

15 LOAD WHEEL

15 STEER WHEEL

5 OTHER VEHICLES
15 OTHER VEHICLES

STATIC SIDE LOADER

94006915

8.7

28.3

7.00

7BD

145

8600
6615
8600
6615

9985

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at

different Load and pressure condition.
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